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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Guerra126
Love's

9.450 9.425 9.3009.700 37.875
1T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Sara Brown125
Love's

9.450 9.150 9.4009.400 37.400
1T 5 4 2 2 

2 

Camila Guzman122
Love's

8.950 9.250 9.3759.450 37.025
9 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Amy Rose Van Rensburg120
Love's

9.225 9.250 9.1009.200 36.775
5T 2T 10 11T 4 

4 

Joselyn Aquino105
AHGA

9.225 9.100 9.4258.975 36.725
5T 7 14 1 5 

5 

Emi Akiyama111
Cornerstone Gymnasti

8.750 9.050 9.3509.475 36.625
15T 9 2 4T 6 

6 

Ximena Martinez-Soto119
Jing's Gymnastics

9.350 9.175 8.9509.125 36.600
4 4 12 14T 7 

7 

Penelope Pena113
Cornerstone Gymnasti

8.750 9.125 9.2259.300 36.400
15T 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Sofia Aubrey106
AHGA

9.375 8.625 9.1009.100 36.200
3 13T 13 11T 9 

9 

Carolina Lopez129
Mary Jane's

9.000 8.400 9.3509.225 35.975
8 19 9 4T 10 

10 

Mayra Bernal124
Love's

8.925 9.000 8.7009.175 35.800
10 10T 11 21 11 

11 

Daphne Nino102
AHGA

9.200 7.950 9.3259.275 35.750
7 21 8 6 12 

12 

Ariyah Lipsey121
Love's

8.725 8.500 9.0509.300 35.575
17 17 6T 13 13 

13 

Blaire Wilkins127
Mary Jane's

8.625 9.000 8.8508.825 35.300
20 10T 16 18T 14 

14 

Natalie Valdez112
Cornerstone Gymnasti

8.300 8.425 9.2009.350 35.275
25 18 5 9 15 

15 

Enalesse Burns104
AHGA

8.800 9.075 8.5758.800 35.250
13T 8 17 22 16 

16 

Miranda Malaga118
Jing's Gymnastics

8.800 8.575 8.9508.900 35.225
13T 15T 15 14T 17 

17 

Aubrielle Hendricks101
AHGA

8.550 8.625 8.7508.775 34.700
22 13T 18 20 18 

18 

Lyla Samaniego117
Jing's Gymnastics

8.700 8.825 8.9507.700 34.175
18 12 24 14T 19 

19 

Cameron Forbes128
Mary Jane's

8.825 7.925 8.9508.400 34.100
12 22 21 14T 20 

20 

Camila Rodriguez114
GOSA

8.650 8.575 8.4758.050 33.750
19 15T 23 23 21 

21 

Ellie Thompson103
AHGA

8.900 8.000 9.1257.600 33.625
11 20 25 10 22 

22 

Yliana Sanchez133
Mary Jane's

8.600 7.825 8.4008.475 33.300
21 23 20 24 23 

23 

Jade Moreno123
Love's

8.500 7.100 8.8508.600 33.050
23 25 19 18T 24 

24 
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Gwendolyn Torkelson115
Jing's Gymnastics

8.350 7.525 7.5008.200 31.575
24 24 22 25 25 

25 
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